

PMGSY Road To Madam choudhary Rupahi Tandi Near Bisti
Package No - R R S M P / 2024-2025. Bagaha - 02 / 01

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Rate = 0.01 % Below S/R

Bagaha-2

DIVISION

Bhita ha

SUB-DIVISION

Agreement No:- 01 CHBD/MMGSUY/2025-2026

Measurement Book 546

Munna Kr Jaiswal

Abstract of cost
2nd & final Bill

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Construction of road from PMSY Road To Madan chaurhary Rupa hi "road New basti"					
Agency:- Muzra ko Jaiswal					
Government:- O.CMBD/M.MGSUM/2025-2026					
Package:- RRSHP/2024-25-Begda-02/01					
Date of commencement:- 08/05/2025					
Date of completion:- 07/09/2026					
Actual date of completion:- 21/10/25					
(01) Clearing and Grubbing road land do - do - Qty vide P(9)/TMB = 0.13 Hact @ Rs 73248.750/Hact = Rs 9522=00					
(02) Construction of Subgraded and Earthen shoulder is do - do Qty vide P(4)/TMR = 351 m ³ @ Rs 251.420/m ³ = Rs 88248=00					
(03) Excavation for Roadway soil using do - do - Qty vide P(3)/TMB = 54.75 m ³ @ Rs 181.190/m ³ = Rs 9920=00 @ Rs 107690=00					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					8F6 1830973 = 0
<u>(8)</u> <u>24</u> Earthwork on Excavation					
Foundation do — do —					
Qty vol P(6)/TMB = 59.53 m ³					
@ Rs 886.530/m ³					= Rs 28 ²³⁰³⁶
<u>(9)</u> <u>25</u> P/U M15 pcc (1:2:5) as					
levelling course in form					
Qty vol P(6)/TMB = 9.19 m ³					
@ Rs 8019.470/m ³					= Rs 73699 = 0
<u>(10)</u> <u>26</u> Plain/Reinforcement Concrete					
M20 on Super structure					
Qty vol P(6)/TMB = 67.406 m ³					
@ Rs 8949.000/m ³					= Rs 603986 = 0
<u>(11)</u> <u>27</u> Providing and fixing RCC					
RCC NP-3 for culvert do do					
Qty vol P(6)/TMB = 15 m ³					
@ Rs 7419.102/m ³					= Rs 111287 = 0
<u>(12)</u> <u>(13)</u> Providing and applying					
Primer coat with Bituminous					
emulsion do — do —					
Qty vol P(10)/TMB = 1704.38 m ²					
@ Rs 55.710/m ²					= Rs 94951 = 0
Continuation @ Rs 2737932 = 0					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					GR 3756770 =
<u>(18)</u> <u>(14)</u> Kilometers stone 415 grade 1					
Local stone of standard design					
do — do —					
Qty vide P (12) / TMB = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 830.960 / Nos					= Rs 1663 =
<u>(18)</u> <u>(15)</u> Retro-reflectors Traffic					
Sign 600 mm equlateral do do					
Qty vide P (12) / TMB = 3 Nos					
@ Rs 4456.790 / Nos					= Rs 13370 =
<u>(19)</u> <u>(16)</u> Retro-reflectors Traffic					
Sign 600 mm Circular					
Qty vide P (12) / TMB = 0.1 Nos					
@ Rs 4408.64 / Nos					= Rs 4409 =
<u>(20)</u> <u>(17)</u> Retro-reflectors Traffic					
Sign 600 mm x 480 mm do do					
Qty vide P (12) / TMB = 3 Nos					
@ Rs 4264.970 / Nos					= Rs 12795 =
<u>(21)</u> <u>(18)</u> Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic coating					
do — do —					
Qty vide P (12) / TMB = 130 m ²					
@ Rs 650.870 / m ²					= Rs 84619 =

Continuation

GR 3873620 =

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BFR 2873620
(23) (18) Planting of Trees by the road side do do					
Qty mlt (12) / 7412 = 1314					
@ R 812.740 / 14 = R 10566 = 0					
(25) (20) founding and fixing logo 4 maintenance board do do do					
Qty mlt P (12) / 7412 = 4145					
@ R 12006.222 / 4145 = R 51225 = 1					
					= Total R 3935411 =

Add 1% Labour cess = 40 R 39354 = 0					
= R 3974765 = 0					
Add Seigniorage Fee Per = (1) 37825 = 0					
Printed Bill P (1)					
= R 4012390 = 00					
Deduct of seigniorage fee for This Bill					
(1) SBC = 61.55 m ³					
@ R 1160.52 / m ³ = R 71434 = 0					
(11) Kilometer stone = 4 m ³					
@ R 520.26 / m ³ = R 2081 = 0					
(11) Traffic sign = 7 m ³					
@ R 520.22 / m ³ = R 3642 = 0					
(1) Logo = 4 m ³					
@ R 587.14 / m ³ = R 2349 = 0					
= R 79506 = 0					

Continuation R 4012390 = 0

BFR 401239020

Continuation